Compact Module Two Orifice Float Trap
CMTOFT
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Compact Module Two Orifice
Float Trap, CMTOFT, has SG iron cover and base with
stainless steel internals and integral automatic air
venting facility .

this will be minimum increase of 40% on the published
capacity.
How to Order
Example: DN15 Compact Module Two Orifice Float
Trap, Flanged ASA300 CMTOFT-4.5 bar g differential
pressure with steam lock release
Recommended Tightening Torques
  2 M10 x 25L 47 - 50
  7 M4 x 12L 6 - 7
   22 & 21 M6 2 - 3
11 17 A/F M12 50 - 55
26 24 A/F 3/8" BSP 50  -  55
18 30 A/F 100 - 110
23 25 A/F M28 120 - 125
Or
mm
Item Nm
Safety Information, Installation and Maintenance
For full details see the user manual supplied with the
product.
Installation Note
The CMTOFT must be installed with the direction of flow
as indicated on the body, and with the float arm in a
horizontal plain so that it rises and falls vertically. The
arrow on the nameplate must point downwards
Operating range
Pressure bar g
Te
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 °
C
Steam
saturation
curve
0
0
50
100
150
200
220
5 10 15 17
Disposal
This product is recyclable. No ecological hazard is
anticipated with the disposal of this product provided due
care is taken.
F
C D
E
B
200
50
100
300
400
500
1000
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.8 1 3 4 8 10 152
600
800